
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-124BPU Name: Sensus BPO 160356 Extension

Status:Type: BPU- Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/18/2021 Board of Public Utilities

On agenda: Final action:9/2/2021

Title: RESOLUTION - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER 160356 EXTENSION APPROVAL - SENSUS
REMOTE AND STANDARD READ-TYPE WATER METERS, PARTS, AND ANTENNAS

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Finance and Water Departments, that the Board of
Public Utilities, by resolution, approve an amendment to Blanket Purchase Order 160356 with Sensus
USA, Inc., Raleigh, NC, to extend for an additional one-year period and add funds for remote and
standard-read type water meters, parts, and antennas in the amount of $124,000.

Sponsors: Board of Public Utilities

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections: 15378 - Not a Project

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1_Sensus Exhibit A-2, 3. Resolution No. 1264

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Public Utilities9/2/2021 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

